Oberbergischer Kreis | Pokal 2024
Tennisclub Hickeswagen e. V. (4460)
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Anlage

Schnabelsmuhle 3/ Kdlnerstr. 94, 42499 Hiickeswagen
T 02192 5450 G 0178 4207230 m 0178 4207230 F 0322 237 68 728
Joerg.Ehrkamp@T-Online.de

Sportwart/in
Hegering, Klaus-Thomas

T 0172-6609183 kthegering@aol.com
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Thomas Iskra
m 0170 151 20 51; Bischopp@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

e o
A WODNPEP O

15

Felbick, Carsten
Hegering, Klaus-Thomas
Iskra, Thomas
Karthaus, Dirk
Breidenbach, Jens
Briigger, Mike
Heckmann, Thomas
Eichler, Peter
Schmidt, Lars

von der Neyen, Marc
Muller, Frank
Scheider, Rainer
Heil, Matthias
Lippert, Lutz
Ebbinghaus, Achim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17351054
16602842
16702277
16652679
16902900
17001784
16902015
15702713
17102005
17280606
16502399
15802709
16163714
16504100
15852950

LK

LK12,3
LK13,2
LK15,5
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK21,5
LK22,2
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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